
West-Vlaams Kampioenschap Alle categorieën 

 Dag2 – KKS - Kortrijk 
 

400m horden 0,914m   Jun Heren  Uur=12:58 

Reeks:1 

1 216 TOMMELEIN LEANDER         OB    55.91  94 Pr. WVl.1 

2 451 OPSOMER TOMAS             AZW   57.82  93 Pr. WVl.2 

3 364 DEPOORTERE TUUR           FLAC  61.96  94 Pr. WVl.3 

 

400m horden 0,914m   Sen Heren  Uur=13:01 

Reeks:1 

1 1289 HOET NIELS                FLAC  55.58  88 Pr. WVl.1 

2 967 VANLUCHENE TOM            AVMO  58.26  92 Pr. WVl.2 

3 1457 ROGIERS NICK              HAC   61.04  87 Pr. WVl.3 

4 1019 GROOTAERT LENNERT         HCO   61.12  90  

 

400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=13:10 

Reeks:1 

1 2262 SERCU OLIVIER             AZW   59.43  96 Pr. WVl.1 

2 2055 VRANCKEN ARNO             HCO   60.37  95 Pr. WVl.2 

3 2390 VAN OOST LOIC             AVR   61.79  95 Pr. WVl.3 

4 2477 RENSON MASSIMO            FLAC  66.51  96  

 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=13:23 

Reeks:1 

1 257 MATON MATHIJS             AVMO  42.46  97 Pr. WVl.1 

2 14 VLAEMINCK THIJS           AVMO  43.43  98 Pr. WVl.2 

3 497 LE ROY KRISTOF            AZW   44.26  97 Pr. WVl.3 

4 356 DEKEYSER THOMAS           AVR   48.98  97  

5 379 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   53.44  98  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames reeksen Uur=13:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4 

 1 677 DEPUYDT MANON             HCO   12.76  97  

 2 524 DE MAREZ MANON            AVR   13.46  97  

 3 699 BULCKE JUSTINE            MACW  13.55  98  

 4 674 MYLLE INE                 FLAC  14.37  97  

 5 684 VAN OOST FLORIANNE        AVR   14.49  98  

 6 675 PEENE FRISINE             FLAC  14.67  97  

 7 691 DEPOORTERE ALICE          FLAC  14.73  98  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames reeksen Uur=13:48 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.5 

 1 254 DELHEYE CELINE            FLAC  13.48  98  

 2 899 DELRUE EMILY              HAC   13.77  97  

 3 15 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA        AVMO  13.81  98  

 4 492 VAN DAMME YOLANDE         KKS   14.32  98  

 5 58 VERVAELE LOES             AVR   14.91  98  

 6 606 BERGHMANS HANNE           FLAC  14.99  98  

 7 398 LAGAE MARIE               KKS   15.06  97  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames reeksen Uur=13:55 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 

 1 2608 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            HAC   12.50  95  

 2 2279 DEROLEZ MARIE             AZW   12.75  95  

 3 1977 COUVREUR FAUVE            HCO   13.14  96  

 4 2512 STAPPERS FLORE            FLAC  13.63  95  

 5 1966 TERRYN ELLEN              AVMO  15.08  96  



 

100 meter                 Sch Dames reeksen Uur=13:55 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.5 

 1 2280 SWIERS HANNE              AZW   13.11  95  

 2 2023 VAN ACKER CELINE          KKS   13.49  95  

 3 2422 ASTAES MAUD               OB    13.66  95  

 4 2233 DE BLAUWE LISA            HAC   13.78  96  

 5 2722 JANSSENS FEBE             HAC   14.67  95  

 

100 meter                 Jun Dames reeksen Uur=13:58 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

1 11 VLAEMINCK FIEKE           AVMO  13.06  94 Pr. WVl.1 

2 60 VRANCKEN KELLY            HCO   13.26  94 Pr. WVl.2 

3 229 VANHERPE ELS              AVR   13.45  94 Pr. WVl.3 

4 187 STEEN ELINE               HCO   13.59  93  

5 435 DEPUYDT SIEN              FLAC  13.92  93  

6 24 GEUSKENS SOFIE            HCO   14.36  94  

7 311 SCHROOTEN LAURA           KKS   14.87  93  

 

100 meter                 Sen Dames reeksen Uur=14:04 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0 

1 1146 BRUYNEEL HELEN            AZW   12.65  91 Pr. WVl.1 

2 792 BLANCKAERT LIEN           HCO   13.13  92 Pr. WVl.2 

3 958 VERMEERSCH SARAH          AVMO  13.85  79 Pr. WVl.3 

 

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:27 

Reeks:1 

1 2152 VANPOUCKE ELLA            FLAC  2'18.33 96 Pr. WVl.1 

2 1996 DANNEELS CHRISTINE        HCO   2'25.22 96 Pr. WVl.2 

3 1997 DEVRIENDT SILKE           HCO   2'25.91 96 Pr. WVl.3 

4 2410 DERYCKE JOYCE             FLAC  2'26.83 95  

5 793 GHESQUIERE ELINE          FLAC  2'30.40 Cad 97  

6 74 DESAEVER HANNE            HCO   2'31.28 Cad 98  

7 42 DEBREYNE FLORE            HCO   2'33.64 Cad 98  

8 1964 VALCKE HANNE              AVMO  2'47.10 96  

9 526 DEGRYSE DAPHNE            AVR   2'53.7  Cad 98  

 

800 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=14:31 

Reeks:1 

1 30 HUYGHE LAURA              AVR   2'27.40 94 Pr. WVl.1 

2 102 VANDEPITTE SOPHIE         FLAC  2'28.45 94 Pr. WVl.2 

3 269 DEWILDE CHARLOTTE         KKS   2'31.15 94 Pr. WVl.3 

4 312 DEPREZ ELINE              KKS   2'31.30 94  

5 42 ROELENS SYLVIA            HCO   2'44.93 94  

6 107 VANHOORNEWEDER MAAIKE     FLAC  2'55.64 93  

7 311 SCHROOTEN LAURA           KKS   3'04.68 93  

 

800 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=14:36 

Reeks:1 

1 805 GALLEIN SOFIE             AVR   2'22.21 92 Pr. WVl.1 

2 1017 PIETERS EVY               HAC   2'22.68 87 Pr. WVl.2 

3 1301 VANDEVELDE LIESBETH       AVMO  2'25.93 89 Pr. WVl.3 

4 1147 VANDENBERGHE SAARTJE      AZW   2'28.51 89  

5 1021 CONTENT LINDE             OB    2'29.62 87  

6 3349 DELVA EVELYNE             FLAC  2'30.38 W35 74  

 873 SMISSAERT SARA            HCO       NG   87  

 

400 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=14:46 



Reeks:1 

1 1755 NEYT KEN                  FLAC  52.67  91  

2 1687 COLPAERT SANDER           AVMO  54.28  92  

3 1665 VANDEWALLE JEROEN         AVR   54.77  85  

4 2358 STAESSEN RINUS            FLAC  58.19  92  

5 1850 SPILLEBEEN GUNTHER        KKS   65.19  85  

 

400 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=14:46 

Reeks:2 

1 1964 ROTSAERT TIBO             AZW   49.33  90 Pr. WVl.1 

2 1945 PICCAVET NIELS            AVMO  50.55  87 Pr. WVl.2 

3 1100 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   51.64  87 Pr. WVl.3 

4 5563 VANDEWIELE JURGEN         HAC   52.96  M35 74  

 2123 LESAFFER GILLES           AZW      DIS   86  

 

400 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=14:55 

Reeks:1 

1 366 VAN MELKEBEKE JONAS       FLAC  52.77  94  

2 25 GEUSKENS JONAS            HCO   55.26  93  

 247 OSTYN NIELS               AZW      DIS   94  

 257 DEVOLDER TIM              FLAC     DIS   94  

 

400 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=14:55 

Reeks:2 

1 6 DEKIERE BRAM              FLAC  50.87  93 Pr. WVl.1 

2 12 VANDEKERCKHOVE ARNE       AVMO  50.94  94 Pr. WVl.2 

3 168 DECADT HANNES             MACW  51.98  94 Pr. WVl.3 

4 76 VANHOUTTE REMCO           HCO   52.50  93  

5 153 DHAEZE BREGT              OB    53.65  94  

 

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:1 

1 2261 SERCU JULIEN              AZW   54.94  96  

2 2067 MAENHOUDT JONAS           OB    57.72  96  

3 2217 OSTYN YASSER              OB    59.16  96  

4 1992 GOETHALS BERT             KKS   59.58  96  

 

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:2 

1 2006 VERBORGH ALEXANDER        HCO   51.43  95 Pr. WVl.1 

2 2636 VANDEPUTTE AURELE         HAC   51.88  95 Pr. WVl.2 

3 2257 VAN ACKER MANUEL          AVMO  52.24  95 Pr. WVl.3 

4 2066 BONTE ALEXANDER           OB    53.41  95  

 

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:09 

Reeks:1 

1 495 VANDENHENDE ANTHONY       AZW   60.41  97  

2 11 DE BLAUWE GIANNI          FLAC  64.01  98  

3 668 DEFOUR FALCO              FLAC  65.06  98  

4 862 COLPAERT BRECHT           HAC   65.82  98  

5 918 DEMEULEMEESTER THOMAS     KKS   66.99  98  

 

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:09 

Reeks:2 

1 12 DOOM ALEXANDER            FLAC  53.09  97 Pr. WVl.1 

2 524 VANHOOF ROBBE             FLAC  55.27  97 Pr. WVl.2 

3 861 BAILLEUR WOUT             FLAC  55.56  97 Pr. WVl.3 

4 653 VANDE GINSTE CHESNEY      HAC   56.81  98  



5 786 WILLEM WARD               OB    57.45  97  

6 507 VANDEN BROECKE GIOVANNI   AZW   58.03  97  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames A-Finale  Uur=15:28 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0 

1 677 DEPUYDT MANON             HCO   12.91  97 Pr. WVl.1 

2 524 DE MAREZ MANON            AVR   13.41  97 Pr. WVl.2 

3 699 BULCKE JUSTINE            MACW  13.48  98 Pr. WVl.3 

4 254 DELHEYE CELINE            FLAC  13.59  98  

5 15 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA        AVMO  13.77  98  

6 899 DELRUE EMILY              HAC   14.03  97  

7 492 VAN DAMME YOLANDE         KKS   14.57  98  

8 674 MYLLE INE                 FLAC  14.68  97  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames A-Finale  Uur=15:29 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8 

1 2608 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            HAC   12.48  95 Pr. WVl.1 

2 2279 DEROLEZ MARIE             AZW   12.84  95 Pr. WVl.2 

3 1977 COUVREUR FAUVE            HCO   13.17  96 Pr. WVl.3 

4 2280 SWIERS HANNE              AZW   13.39  95  

5 2023 VAN ACKER CELINE          KKS   13.53  95  

6 2422 ASTAES MAUD               OB    13.78  95  

7 2512 STAPPERS FLORE            FLAC  13.78  95  

8 2233 DE BLAUWE LISA            HAC   13.89  96  

 

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren geel Uur=15:53 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 

 1 14 VLAEMINCK THIJS           AVMO  15.08   98

 Pr. WVl.1 

 

110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren blauw Uur=16:03 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.7 

1 1948 RAES MAARTEN              HCO   15.09  96 Pr. WVl.1 

2 2265 VERDONCK EMILE            AZW   15.83  95 Pr. WVl.2 

3 1927 DEMUYNCK THIBAULT         HCO   16.88  95 Pr. WVl.3 

4 2262 SERCU OLIVIER             AZW   17.32  96  

5 2477 RENSON MASSIMO            FLAC  19.74  96  

 

110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren blauw Uur=16:08 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9 

1 256 SANCTORUM MAXIM           FLAC  17.17  93 Pr. WVl.1 

 

110m horden 1,067m   Sen Heren blauw Uur=16:12 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 

1 1530 NOLF CEDRIC               AZW   15.41  89 Pr. WVl.1 

2 994 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE          HCO   15.76  92 Pr. WVl.2 

3 967 VANLUCHENE TOM            AVMO  17.10  92 Pr. WVl.3 

4 1963 DECRAENE WOUTER           AZW   17.34  83  

 

1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=16:30 

Reeks:1 

1 122 VANDAMME VIC              HCO   4'26.90 97 Pr. WVl.1 

2 501 VERMEIRE HENOK            AZW   4'28.70 97 Pr. WVl.2 

3 356 DEKEYSER THOMAS           AVR   4'35.59 97 Pr. WVl.3 

4 599 MSILI OSSAMA              AZW   4'36.37 98  

5 734 DEDRIE ARNE               MACW  4'40.28 97  

6 1001 VERSTICHELE VICTOR        AVR   4'41.13 98  

7 25 WERBROUCK MICHAEL         FLAC  4'47.97 97  



8 479 DE JONGHE SEPPE           HCO   4'58.72 97  

9 498 MUREZ JOACHIM             AZW   4'59.11 98  

10 1120 DECOUTERE NATHAN          AZW   5'01.63 97  

11 511 DEJONGHE ROELAND          AZW   5'15.12 98  

12 976 DEDRIE OLIVIER            AZW   5'43.64 98  

 

1500 meter                Jun Heren  Uur=16:39 

Reeks:1 

1 181 VAN BELLEGHEM WOUT        KKS   4'15.60 93 Pr. WVl.1 

2 486 VANHOUCKE YNGWIE          FLAC  4'18.32 93 Pr. WVl.2 

3 65 CASTEELE STEVEN           KKS   4'19.00 94 Pr. WVl.3 

4 12 VANDEKERCKHOVE ARNE       AVMO  4'24.65 94  

5 2393 CALLENS KLAAS             FLAC  4'25.23 Sch 96 Pr 

WVl 1 S 

6 167 VANBECELAERE SEBASTIAAN   MACW  4'25.49 94  

7 243 VANDEKERCKHOVE SANDER     AVMO  4'26.35 94  

8 10 VALCKE MATHIAS            AVMO  4'38.93 94  

9 432 CALLENS MARIJN            AVMO  4'44.38 94  

10 2252 MARICAU FLORENS           KKS   4'45.30 Sch 96 Pr 

WVl 2 S 

 

1500 meter                Sen Heren  Uur=16:46 

Reeks:1 

1 957 MEIRE TOM                 OB    4'00.68 86 Pr. WVl.1 

2 1243 CALLEWAERT THOMAS         AVMO  4'10.08 88 Pr. WVl.2 

3 3408 VERKAEMER BART            AVMO  4'10.96 M35 76 Pr. 

WVl.3 

4 1552 COENE PIETER              FLAC  4'14.79 89  

5 1533 DOUTRELOIGNE KURT         AZW   4'19.85 82  

6 1708 BUNJO ANDREW*             AVMO  4'22.37 86  

7 1615 VANROOSE PIETER           MACW  4'22.75 88  

8 1676 DEMARCKE BENJAMIN         KKS   4'28.76 90  

9 5424 VERVAEKE JAN              AZW   4'38.92 M40 70  

10 5023 DE PAEMELAERE NICK        AVR   4'47.61 M45 63  

11 4612 DEWULF ERWIN              AZW   4'56.69 M50 59  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:00 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3 

1 691 DEPOORTERE ALICE          FLAC  30.41  98  

2 674 MYLLE INE                 FLAC  31.00  97  

3 492 VAN DAMME YOLANDE         KKS   31.82  98  

4 58 VERVAELE LOES             AVR   32.51  98  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:00 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 

1 15 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA        AVMO  28.44  98  

2 699 BULCKE JUSTINE            MACW  28.63  98  

3 119 DELODDERE KELLY           KKS   30.14  97  

4 118 VANNESTE LOTTE            KKS   32.06  97  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:00 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.3 

1 677 DEPUYDT MANON             HCO   26.78  97 Pr. WVl.1 

2 510 DHEEDENE FYLLIS           AZW   26.84  97 Pr. WVl.2 

3 71 BEEL ESTHER               HCO   27.55  97 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 524 DE MAREZ MANON            AVR   27.62  97  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:08 



Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 

 1 2023 VAN ACKER CELINE          KKS   28.23   95  

 2 2415 MICHIELS HEGE             MACW  28.56   96  

 3 2024 CALLENS AMIENA            KKS   29.14   96  

 4 2253 CLAYS LAURENCE            KKS   29.89   95  

 5 2235 MZIOUQA AYA*              HAC   30.48   95  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:08 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1 

 1 2279 DEROLEZ MARIE             AZW   26.63   95

 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1977 COUVREUR FAUVE            HCO   27.46   96

 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2488 DECOCK JUTTA              AVR   27.75   96

 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2639 CARPENTIER IRMA           AVMO  28.06   96  

 5 2422 ASTAES MAUD               OB    28.69   95  

  2280 SWIERS HANNE              AZW      DIS    

 95  

 

200 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=17:12 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 11 VLAEMINCK FIEKE           AVMO  27.57   94

 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 60 VRANCKEN KELLY            HCO   28.22   94

 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 187 STEEN ELINE               HCO   28.92   93

 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 435 DEPUYDT SIEN              FLAC  29.75   93  

 

200 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 

 1 1146 BRUYNEEL HELEN            AZW   26.72   91

 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1145 BUYZE INE                 AZW   28.03   91

 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 1430 PICCAVET ELIEN            FLAC  28.05   86

 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 958 VERMEERSCH SARAH          AVMO  29.55   79  

  792 BLANCKAERT LIEN           HCO       NG    

 92  

 

3000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=17:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 2535 VANDAMME MATTHIAS         FLAC  9'43.1   

 95 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2220 BAU IWEIN                 FLAC  9'43.7   

 96 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2115 OUTTIER LUKAS             FLAC  9'52.37  

 96 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2509 DECONINCK BAPTIST         MACW  10'08.25  

 95  

 5 2165 CREVITS ARNE              MACW  10'28.79  

 95  

 

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=18:01 

Reeks:1 



 1 1097 CASTEELE MATHIJS          KKS   14'56.58  Sen

 89 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1458 MESTDAGH SIMON            HAC   15'55.51  Sen

 91 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 3737 KEERSEBILCK FREDERIK      AVR   15'58.71  M35

 75 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 1781 CAPOEN STEFAAN            FLAC  16'06.88  Sen

 87  

 5 958 MAENE BART                OB    16'14.71  Sen

 82  

 6 4485 DE BLAUWE SERGE           HAC   16'21.73  M40

 69  

 7 2127 VAN HECKE KOEN            KKS   16'42.79  Sen

 81  

 8 34 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI      AVR   16'51.96  Jun

 94 Pr WVl 1 J 

 9 4302 WALRAEDT GILBERT          AVR   17'42.10  M50

 59  

 10 3491 LIGNEEL WILLY             AVR   17'56.63  M50

 57  

  65 CASTEELE STEVEN           KKS       NA    Jun

 94  

  258 MAHIEU TIM                FLAC      NA    Jun

 94  

  2009 AGACHE HANNES             KKS       NA    Sen

 85  

  5563 VANDEWIELE JURGEN         HAC       NA    M35

 74  

  5255 HUYGHE KRISTOF            AVR       NA    M35

 74  

  4482 INGHELBRECHT ANDY         HAC       NA    M35

 73  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=13:44 

Reeks:1 

 1 12 DOOM ALEXANDER            FLAC  10.55m -4.1 

 97 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 13 GONNISSEN JEROEN          FLAC  9.52m -1.0  98

 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 11 DE BLAUWE GIANNI          FLAC  9.22m -0.9  98

 Pr. WVl.3 

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=13:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 2213 DUCHATEAU JARNE           OB    12.45m -0.2 

 96  

 2 2566 DEDECKER ROBEN            AZW   10.34m -0.7 

 96  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=14:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 9 VACKIER PAULINE           AVMO  31.28m  

 94 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 191 VANNESTE PERLA            AZW   29.00m  

 93 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 359 DEKETELAERE LAURA         MACW  25.71m  

 93 Pr. WVl.3 

 



discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 2678 MEULEMEESTER GREET        HAC   34.25m  W40

 69 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1063 VANHOORNE AN              HCO   32.57m  

 82 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 779 VANLUCHENE LISA           AVMO  28.25m  

 91 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 804 DEWULF EMILY              AVR   28.21m  

 90  

 5 1504 DEVLIEGER ELLEN           FLAC  26.89m  

 86  

 6 1512 LAGROU ANKE               HAC   25.67m  

 92  

 7 3346 JOYE CARINE               AZW   25.65m  W55

 56  

 8 2957 LOUWIE VERONIQUE          MACW  21.24m  W45

 65  

 9 872 WUYTS KATRIEN             KKS   17.83m  

 88  

 

polsstokspringen          AC Dames  Uur=15:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 2284 LAVAERT SIGRID            AZW   3.00m  Sch 95

 PK1 -SCH 

 2 1437 VANDEKERCKHOVE KIM        FLAC  3.00m  Sen 92

 PK 1 SEN 

 3 355 DE BAENE HANNE            OB    2.90m  Cad 98

 PK 1 CAD 

 4 29 HUBRECHT LOES             AVR   2.80m  Jun 94

 PK 1 JUN 

 5 2415 MICHIELS HEGE             MACW  2.60m  Sch 96

 PK 2 SCH 

 6 57 HESSEL DANIELLE           AVR   2.60m  Cad 97

 PK 2 CAD 

 7 118 VANNESTE LOTTE            KKS   2.50m  Cad 97

 PK 3 CAD 

 8 630 MAES KIARA                AVMO  2.50m  Cad 98  

 9 119 DELODDERE KELLY           KKS   2.30m  Cad 97  

 10 514 HERMANS SARAH             AZW   2.20m  Cad 98  

 11 676 QUATACKER LORE            FLAC  2.00m  Cad 98  

 12 2886 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN     AZW   2.00m  W45 65

 PK 2 SEN 

 13 516 PLATTEAU JANA             AZW   2.00m  Cad 98  

  2253 CLAYS LAURENCE            KKS       GP    Sch

 95  

  20 PAUWELYN HANNE            FLAC      GP    Cad

 98  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames + schol Uur=14:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 2584 VANBOSSEL AMBER           OB    1.60m  Sch 95

 PK 1  SCHO 

 2 1968 CANNAERT TISIA            AVMO  1.50m  Sch 95

 PK 2  SCHO 

 3 455 LAGROU ILKE               HAC   1.50m   98

 PK 1 CAD 



 4 17 VERHOOGHE FRAN            AVMO  1.50m   98

 PK 2 CAD 

 5 374 LANNOO LIESELOT           AVR   1.40m   97

 PK 3 CAD 

 6 2539 VAN HOVE JOKE             OB    1.40m  Sch 95

 PK 3 SCHO 

 

hinkstapspringen          Jun Heren  Uur=14:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 255 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         FLAC  13.58m -0.1 

 93 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 166 DIERYCK GERTJAN           MACW  12.92m -0.7 

 94 Pr. WVl.2 

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=15:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 191 VANNESTE PERLA            AZW   10.28m  

 93 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 9 VACKIER PAULINE           AVMO  9.71m   94

 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 29 HUBRECHT LOES             AVR   9.40m   94

 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 359 DEKETELAERE LAURA         MACW  9.03m   93  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 1063 VANHOORNE AN              HCO   12.32m  

 82 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2678 MEULEMEESTER GREET        HAC   11.32m  W40

 69 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 1160 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          FLAC  11.00m  

 91 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 1512 LAGROU ANKE               HAC   9.56m   92  

 5 1101 TIERSEN LIESELOT          FLAC  9.20m   90  

 6 779 VANLUCHENE LISA           AVMO  8.35m   91  

 7 3346 JOYE CARINE               AZW   7.70m  W55 56  

 8 872 WUYTS KATRIEN             KKS   6.74m   88  

 9 2957 LOUWIE VERONIQUE          MACW  6.33m  W45 65  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=16:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 911 DEKETELAERE JANA          MACW  28.41m  

 97 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 450 TIELENS BETHLEHEM         OB    22.09m  

 98 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 71 BEEL ESTHER               HCO   20.99m  

 97 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 374 LANNOO LIESELOT           AVR   19.08m  

 97  

 5 700 BEYENS EVA                MACW  17.37m  

 97  

 6 608 BAERT HANNAH              AZW   15.34m  

 97  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=16:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 2283 BALATOVA ADINA*           AZW   30.96m  

 95 Pr. WVl.1 



 2 1965 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  27.61m  

 96 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2138 LIEVENS JANTIEN           AVMO  26.79m  

 96 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2488 DECOCK JUTTA              AVR   25.49m  

 96  

 5 2541 HANSSENS RACHEL           HAC   23.43m  

 96  

 6 2114 STRUBBE CLARIS            HCO   22.00m  

 95  

 7 1988 DEPOUVRE TINE             OB    18.04m  

 96  

 8 2290 TIERENTEYN EVELIEN        AZW   15.56m  

 96  

 9 1966 TERRYN ELLEN              AVMO  14.38m  

 96  

 10 2627 AMPE LAURA                HCO   12.72m  

 95  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=16:09 

Reeks:1 

  2055 VRANCKEN ARNO             HCO       NG   +0.0 

 95  

 1 2265 VERDONCK EMILE            AZW   5.86m -1.1  95

 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2149 VANBELLE GIANNI           OB    5.54m +0.9  95

 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2070 VAN KERCKHOVE ROBIN       OB    5.48m -2.6  96

 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2390 VAN OOST LOIC             AVR   5.36m +0.7  95  

 5 2610 VERMEULEN DAVID           AVR   4.62m +0.5  96  

 6 2568 PARMENTIER TJORVEN        AVR   4.37m +0.0  96  

  0                                     GP   +0.0    

 00  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=15:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 1160 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          FLAC  1.70m  Sen 91

 Pr. WVl.1 

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=16:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 734 DEDRIE ARNE               MACW  33.84m  

 97 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 379 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   29.67m  

 98 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 1001 VERSTICHELE VICTOR        AVR   28.62m  

 98 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 15 DEPREZ JARNE              AVMO  21.01m  

 98  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:43 

Reeks:1 

 1 911 DEKETELAERE JANA          MACW  11.26m  

 97 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 254 DELHEYE CELINE            FLAC  10.42m  

 98 Pr. WVl.2 



 3 455 LAGROU ILKE               HAC   9.46m   98

 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 793 GHESQUIERE ELINE          FLAC  8.44m   97  

 5 608 BAERT HANNAH              AZW   7.69m   97  

 6 20 PAUWELYN HANNE            FLAC  7.21m   98  

 7 700 BEYENS EVA                MACW  7.10m   97  

 8 514 HERMANS SARAH             AZW   6.35m   98  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:39 

Reeks:1 

 1 2283 BALATOVA ADINA*           AZW   10.85m  

 95 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2114 STRUBBE CLARIS            HCO   9.47m   95

 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2541 HANSSENS RACHEL           HAC   9.02m   96

 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2584 VANBOSSEL AMBER           OB    8.99m   95  

 5 2290 TIERENTEYN EVELIEN        AZW   8.91m   96  

 6 2539 VAN HOVE JOKE             OB    8.47m   95  

 7 2138 LIEVENS JANTIEN           AVMO  8.33m   96  

 8 2627 AMPE LAURA                HCO   7.22m   95  

 9 2110 TOMME ELIEN               KKS   5.94m   96  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=16:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 257 MATON MATHIJS             AVMO  5.38m -0.9  97

 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 786 WILLEM WARD               OB    5.32m -0.4  97

 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 524 VANHOOF ROBBE             FLAC  5.14m -0.8  97

 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 970 PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON        FLAC  5.01m -0.9  97  

 5 1106 DE KONINCK STIJN          OB    4.72m -0.1  97  

 6 653 VANDE GINSTE CHESNEY      HAC   4.60m -1.7  98  

 7 13 GONNISSEN JEROEN          FLAC  4.49m -3.8  98  

 8 862 COLPAERT BRECHT           HAC   4.37m -0.6  98  

 

speerwerpen 800g          Jun Heren  Uur=17:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 253 ADAM NIELS                FLAC  34.28m  

 93 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 53 VANDOMMELE MICHIEL        FLAC  29.49m  

 93 Pr. WVl.2 

 

speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=17:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 2294 DEBACKER BART             FLAC  52.41m  

 83 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1017 CRAEYE SIMON              HCO   48.43m  

 89 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 968 VANLUCHENE ROBIN          AVMO  44.40m  

 92 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2358 STAESSEN RINUS            FLAC  41.15m  

 92  

 5 1850 SPILLEBEEN GUNTHER        KKS   26.11m  

 85  

 6 1099 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          KKS   17.45m  

 85  



 

polsstokspringen          AC Heren  Uur=17:55 

Reeks:1 

 1 1530 NOLF CEDRIC               AZW   4.50m  Sen 89

 PK 1 SEN 

 2 1755 NEYT KEN                  FLAC  3.30m  Sen 91

 PK 2 SEN 

 3 256 SANCTORUM MAXIM           FLAC  3.30m  Jun 93

 PK 1 JUN 

 4 500 CHRISTIAENS PIETER        AZW   3.10m  Cad 97

 PK 1 CAD 

 5 503 ROOSE TIBO                AZW   2.80m  Cad 97

 PK 2 CAD 

 6 67 VANNESTE BAVO             KKS   2.70m  Jun 94

 PK 2 JUN 

 7 4615 BRAEMS PATRICK            AZW   2.70m  M50 59

 PK 3 SEN 

 

verspringen               Jun Heren  Uur=17:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 255 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         FLAC  6.60m +0.0  93

 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 166 DIERYCK GERTJAN           MACW  1.49m +0.1  94

 Pr. WVl.2 

 

verspringen               Sen Heren  Uur=17:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 994 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE          HCO   6.18m +0.3  92

 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1964 ROTSAERT TIBO             AZW   5.76m -1.2  90

 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2123 LESAFFER GILLES           AZW   5.69m +0.5  86

 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 1687 COLPAERT SANDER           AVMO  5.67m -0.9  92  

 5 1963 DECRAENE WOUTER           AZW   5.36m +0.3  83  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=17:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 2213 DUCHATEAU JARNE           OB    60.36m  

 96 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2566 DEDECKER ROBEN            AZW   39.62m  

 96 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2274 ADAM TOM                  FLAC  31.92m  

 95 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2149 VANBELLE GIANNI           OB    28.00m  

 95  

 5 2535 VANDAMME MATTHIAS         FLAC  18.25m  

 95  

 


